Available CCT
High Output HD tape light utilizes a powerful new type of LED to achieve
substantially more lumens per foot while using less watts per foot than our
original High Output tape light. Tightly spaced LEDs also allow High Output
HD tape light to be cut every 1.51 inches – making for an ideal fit in any
application.
Features
• Excellent color rendering (90+ CRI)

HTLHD (IP54) 16.4ft Reels include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (3) TL-CONKIT / (3) TL-BLKS / (3) HD Power Feeds / (3) HD Splice Connectors
HTLHD (IP54) 100ft Reels include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (5) TL-CONKIT / (5) TL-BLKS / (5) HD Power Feeds / (5) HD Splice Connectors
HTLHD SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
HTLHD-UWW-16 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 310Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-UWW-100 24V 2700K 100 ft 310Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-UWW-CC 24V 2700K Custom Cut 310Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-WW-16 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 335Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-WW-100 24V 3000K 100 ft 335Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-WW-CC 24V 3000K Custom Cut 335Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-NW-16 24V 3500K 16.4 ft 355Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-NW-100 24V 3500K 100 ft 355Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-NW-CC 24V 3500K Custom Cut 355Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-WH-16 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 385Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-WH-100 24V 4000K 100 ft 385Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-WH-CC 24V 4000K Custom Cut 385Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-CW-16 24V 5000K 16.4 ft 370Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-CW-100 24V 5000K 100 ft 370Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
HTLHD-CW-CC 24V 5000K Custom Cut 370Lm / ft 3.65W / ft IP54 90+ 1.51” (38.4mm)
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
SINGLE COLOR ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION